№235DOC-0135
Doc No.
D2B129
D3B030
D5B060
EU Declaration of Conformity
Identification of the Product φ16 Emergency Stop Switches
Name and address of Manufacturer Name and address of the authorized representative :

20 April, 2016
1 April, 2018 (Revised)
X6 Series Type Designation
 AB6E  -  3  BV  01  P      R  -  ******
  1       2  3    4  5   6   7      8
1 Series  AB6E
2 Button Size
 3 - 30 mm O.D.
 4 - 40 mm O.D.
3 Function
 BV - Non Illuminated.
4 Number of N.C. Contacts
 01 - 1NC
 02 - 2NC
5 Protection
 None - IP40
 P - IP65
6 Terminal configuration
 None  - Solder terminal
 T - Tab terminal
7 Button Color
 R - Red
 RH - Bright Red
 RM - Bright Red (arrow marked button)
 RM - Crimson Red
 RRM - Crimson Red (arrow marked button)
8 Manufacturer Control Number (Optional)
 ***** - Additional letters and/or numbers